Occupation Occupation Title
Classification
Code

17-3011 Architectural and Civil
Drafters

17-3012 Electrical and
Electronics Drafters

17-3013 Mechanical Drafters

17-3019 Drafters, All Other

17-3026 Industrial Engineering
Technologists and

17-3027 Mechanical
Engineering

Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Employment

430

180

700

50

310

190

Engineering Graphics
and Technologies

Kansas Wage Survey, 2022 Edition

Entry Level Median Mean  Experienced | Entry Level Median Mean Experienced
Hourly (Middle)  (Average) Level Hourly Annual Annual Annual Level
Hourly Hourly Annual
$17.56 $23.30 $25.14 $28.95 $36,530.00 $48,460.00 $52,290.00 $60,220.00
$17.69 $24.71 $25.88 $30.17 | $36,800.00 $51,400.00 $53,830.00 $62,760.00
$17.54 $22.96 $25.80 $29.88 | $36,480.00 $47,760.00 $53,660.00 $62,160.00
$16.09 $23.21 $23.31 $27.13 | $33,460.00 $48,280.00 $48,480.00 $56,430.00
$20.04 $26.52 $26.89 $30.53 | $41,670.00 $55,150.00 $55,940.00 $63,510.00
$18.30 $27.15 $25.97 $29.76 $38,070.00 $56,470.00 $54,010.00 $61,890.00
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